PROBATE COURT OF BUTLER COUNTY, OHIO JOHN M. HOLCOMB, JUDGE

	THE MATTER OF THE: ESTATE					
	GUARDIANSHIP TRUST					
⊔ OF			, DECEASED, WA	ARD, GRANTOR		
CA	SE NO					
	APPLICATION TO INVES	T UNDISTRIBI	UTABLE FUNDS			
	The undersigned fiduciary, after diligent effort to distr	ibute the following av	vailable funds to an heir, i	next of kin, legatee		
or a	beneficiary, hereby makes application to the Court to	allow the investment	of these funds in accorda	nce with R.C.		
21	13.64:					
<u>Nar</u>	me and last known address of heir, next of kin, legatee	or beneficiary	Case No.	<u>Amount</u>		
Nan	ne					
Add	ress					
City	State, Zip					
Attorney for Applicant		Applicant				
Typed or Printed Name		Typed or Printed Name				
Address		Address				
City, State, Zip		City, State, Zip				
Pho	ne No. (Include area code)	Phone No. (Inclu	de area code)			
Atto	rney Registration No.	_				
	ENTRY AUTHORIZING INVESTM	MENT OF UND	ISTRIBUTABLE F	UNDS		
effo	The Court hereby orders that the above sum of moneyort on the fiduciary's part, be invested in the following m	_		ourt and diligent		
	Deposit said funds with the Butler County Treasurer and return the receipt on page 2 of this form to the Butler County Probate Court.					
	Deposit said funds in the US Bank, in an account entitoffice, for the benefit of:		_	successor in		
	Case No) and return the r	eceipt on page 2 of t	his form to the Butler Cou	nty Probate Court		

John M. Holcomb, Judge

Case	No.

RECEIPT OF DEPOSITORY BANK

Pursuant to Court order:						
the sum of \$	sum of \$ was deposited with US Bank, heday of ,, as evidenced by the Savings/Certificate of Deposit Account					
on theday of						
Number		This account is	is account is held in the name of: John M. Holcomb,			
Probate Judge, or his successor in office	, for the benefit of:					
Case No.						
By accepting said deposit this	institution agrees that	said deposit. t	together with accumulated	l interest.		
	_	-	further order of this Court.			
	part (110100) 10104004 =		.artinor order or time court			
		Financial Institution				
		_				
		ByAuthorized Office	er .			
		riationized emot				
	Typed or Printed Name					
		Phone Number				
		Thone Humber				
		Date				
RE	CEIPT OF COUN	ITY TREAS	SURER			
Michael McNamara, Treasurer of Butle	r County, Ohio, hereby	acknowledges	receipt of the undistributa	ible moneys,		
itemized below, deposited in the name o	f the Probate Judge of	Butler County	v, Ohio in accordance with	R.C. 2113.64		
and 2113.65:						
Name and last known address of heir, ne	ext of kin, legatee or be	<u>neticiary</u>	Case No.	<u>Amount</u>		
Name						
Address						
City, State, Zip						
Dated at Hamilton, Ohio this	day of		 .			
		N	Michael McNamara, Treasure	r, Butler County		
			,	•		